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OUTBACK Table

ADJUSTABLE Table

ADJUSTABLE Table

MODULAR Table

CALAIS Flip Table

MULTI-PIECE Tables



Tabletop Flush to Frame

Elegant 5mm 
Shadowline

Available in Stainless 
Steel Frame

Levelling Feet
Included for Vera Range

Standard Table Range

4

Polar 
White

Oyster 
Grey

Alaskan Young 
Beech

Select 
Beech

Natural 
Oak

Rural
Oak

Ironstone Black

Standard Melamine Colours

50x50 SHS Legs
50x50 SHS Linished Rails
Levelling Feet Included
PC Stainless Steel Available
Non-Standard sizes incur a surcharge

Vera Table
Standard Sizes

1
2

0
0

W

9
0

0
W

7
5

0
W

6
0

0
W

3000L

2400L

2100L

1800L

1500L

1200L

900L

VERA Details

Our premium quality Vera tables stand head and shoulders above the rest. Not only 
is the Vera frame fully welded and linished to a smooth and perfect finish, but they are 
designed to fit seamlessly with any size of standard and non-standard tabletop.

VERA Range Table



Tabletop Flush to Frame

Elegant 5mm 
Shadowline

Levelling Feet
Included for Aura Range

Optional Heavy Duty 
Wheels

Multi-Piece Frames and 
Returns Available

5*All dimensions shown are in millimetres

Charcoal Pillarbox Coastal 
Sunrise

Golden 
Wattle

Moroccan 
Clay

Portsea

Extended Melamine Colours

40x40 SHS Legs
40x40 SHS Linished Rails
Levelling Feet Included
Non-Standard sizes incur a surcharge

AURA Details

Aura Table
Standard Sizes

1
2

0
0

W

9
0

0
W

7
5

0
W

6
0

0
W

3000L

2400L

2100L

1800L

1500L

1200L

900L

Featuring the same fully linished frame as the Vera range in a sleeker profile, the Aura 
offers an eye catching alternative to our classic range. Order with a multi-piece frame 
to make the most out of these two premium quality ranges!

AURA Range Table



VERA/AURA 3-Piece Frames

5mm Shadowline

Easily transportable frames 
with simple assembly

Hidden Centre Leg or Bold 
Outer Leg Configurations

Levelling Feet
Included For Vera/Aura

Standard Table Range

6

Vera tables have the unique feature to be ordered as multi-piece frames. Designed to 
be used for heavy 25mm Australian made tabletops exceeding 2 metres, and designed 
to be effortlessly assembled on site, the Vera is perfect for larger boardroom settings.

MULTI-PIECE Vera & Aura Table

VERA/AURA 2-Piece Frames



7*All dimensions shown are in millimetres

Charcoal Pillarbox Coastal 
Sunrise

Golden 
Wattle

Moroccan 
Clay

Portsea

Extended Melamine Colours

Polar 
White

Oyster 
Grey

Alaskan Young 
Beech

Select 
Beech

Natural 
Oak

Rural
Oak

Ironstone Black

Standard Melamine Colours

VERA/AURA Table With Return

VERA/AURA Three Piece H-Brace



Levelling Feet
Included For Tables 
(Benches Excluded)

Standard Table Range
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Trexwood Colours

Featuring a weather and corrosion resistant stainless steel frame and the highest 
quality of Trexwood framed wooden slats. Our Outback Range of tables is an eye 
catching table option suitable for outdoor settings.

OUTBACK Outdoor Table

Extra thick, high quality 
Trexwood Slats

High quality stainless 
steel 50x50mm frame

Weather and corrosion 
resistant construction

Island Mist Rope Swing Tiki Torch Havana Gold Spiced Rum Lava Rock



9*All dimensions shown are in millimetres

Outback Standard Sizes Length Height

Outback 50 21 2100 730

Outback 50 18 1800 730

Outback 50 15 1500 730

Outback 50 12 1200 730

Outback 50 90 900 730

Outback Bench 50 18 1819 450

Outback Bench 50 16 1676 450

Outback Bench 50 15 1533 450

Outback Bench 50 12 1247 450

Outback Bench 50 96 961 450

Outback Bench 53 38 532 450

OUTBACK Details

OUTBACK Four Leg

OUTBACK Garden Bench Fully Welded Units

50x50 SHS Legs
50x50 SHS Linished Rails
140mm Slat Width
Levelling Feet Included For 
Table Height



Optional Heavy Duty 
Wheels

Standard Table Range
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Polar 
White

Oyster 
Grey

Alaskan Young 
Beech

Select 
Beech

Natural 
Oak

Rural
Oak

Ironstone Black

Standard Melamine Colours

ALL PURPOSE Details

32x32mm SHS Legs
35x19mm RHS Rails
695mm Standard Height
Non-Standard sizes incur a surcharge
Not Suitable for tops over 1800L

The All Purpose table is a high quality, entry level table, featuring 32x32mm square 
legs and a 35x19mm Rectangular rail. The All Purpose table is the most cost effective 
range in our standard Australian made tables.

ALL PURPOSE Range Table

Order with 18 or 25mm 
Tabletops

Rectangular or 
Trapezium Frames

All Purpose Table
Standard Sizes

1
2

0
0

W

9
0

0
W

7
5

0
W

6
0

0
W

1800L

1500L

1200L

900L



11*All dimensions shown are in millimetres

Charcoal Pillarbox Coastal 
Sunrise

Golden 
Wattle

Moroccan 
Clay

Portsea

Extended Melamine Colours

For larger tabletops, the Oriana table features an extra strong 50x25mm rail that can 
support extended top lengths of a full 3 metres in length. Order with optional levelling 
feet for extra flexibility.

ORIANA Range Table

32x32mm SHS Legs
50x25mm RHS Rails
695mm Standard Height
Non-Standard sizes incur a surcharge
Suitable for tops over 1800L

ORIANA Details

Order with 18 or 25mm 
Tabletops

Rectangular or 
Trapezium Frames

Extra Strong 50x25mm 
Railing

Oriana Table
Standard Sizes

1
2

0
0

W

9
0

0
W

7
5

0
W

6
0

0
W

3000L

2400L

2100L

1800L

1500L

1200L

900L



Standard Table Range
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Polar 
White

Oyster 
Grey

Alaskan Young 
Beech

Select 
Beech

Natural 
Oak

Rural
Oak

Ironstone Black

Standard Melamine Colours

ASTRA Details

Featuring a 50mm diameter round leg, our fully welded Astra frames are afforded a 
much greater variety of shapes to suit more unusual top sizes. Perfectly suited for 
curved tabletops and end pieces, order with wheels or castors for transformable 
workspaces.

Astra Table
Standard Sizes
1

2
0

0
W

9
0

0
W

7
5

0
W

6
0

0
W

3000L

2400L

2100L

1800L

1500L

1200L

900L

750L

Ø50mm RHS Legs
35x19 RHS Rails
695mm Standard Height
Non-Standard sizes incur a surcharge
Suitable for tops over 1800L

ASTRA Range Table

Versatile Astra Table Frame Shapes



13*All dimensions shown are in millimetres

Charcoal Pillarbox Coastal 
Sunrise

Golden 
Wattle

Moroccan 
Clay

Portsea

Extended Melamine Colours

Modular Table
Standard Sizes
1

2
0

0
W

9
0

0
W

7
5

0
W

6
0

0
W

3000L

2400L

2100L

1800L

1500L

1200L

900L

750L

Ø50mm RHS Legs
35x19 RHS Rails
695mm Standard Height
Adjustable feet are included
Non-Standard sizes incur a surcharge
Suitable for tops over 1800L

MODULAR Details

The Modular table features the same round legged frame as our Astra Range with 
a little more flexibility. With included levelling feet and a variety of different round, 
half round and corner piece tabletops, groups of Modular tables may be combined to 
assemble any number of beautiful multi-table configurations.

MODULAR Range Table

Levelling Feet
Included For Modular Range

Versatile Modular Table Frame Shapes



Standard Table Range
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Polar 
White

Oyster 
Grey

Alaskan Young 
Beech

Select 
Beech

Natural 
Oak

Rural
Oak

Ironstone Black

Standard Melamine Colours

PEDESTAL Base Table
To maximise seating space, or just to add a stylish flair to our Education tables, our 
Pedestal bases are an eye catching alternative to our welded metal frames. Order with 
optional castors or our wide range of powder coated colours.

Optional castors 
available

Stocked in Chrome and 
Powder Coated Frames

Table Height
Recommended Tops

6
0

0
L

7
5

0
L

9
0

0
L

1
2

0
0

L

1
5

0
0

L

PED 5 820 P

PED 5 690 P

PED 4 820 P

PED 4 690 P

Bar Height
Recommended Tops

6
0

0
L

7
5

0
L

9
0

0
L

1
2

0
0

L

1
5

0
0

L

PED 5 820 F DS

PED 5 690 F DS

PED 4 820 F DS

PED 4 690 F DS



15*All dimensions shown are in millimetres

Charcoal Pillarbox Coastal 
Sunrise

Golden 
Wattle

Moroccan 
Clay

Portsea

Extended Melamine Colours

For the largest of tabletops, our Cast Iron range offers added strength in a sleek 
profile. Order either single or double tier bases for a convenient shelf or order our 
extra large three column base for square and round tops of up to 1.5 metres.

Three column bases 
available for 1500L tops

CAST IRON Base Table

Cast Iron
Recommended Tops

6
0

0
L

7
5

0
L

9
0

0
L

1
2

0
0

L

1
5

0
0

L

CAS T 43

CAS T 54

CAS T 75

CAS T 75 3COL

CAS B 43 2T

CAS B 54 2T

CAS B 73 2T

CAS B 43 1T

CAS B 54 1T

CAS B 73 1T

CAS B 75 3COL

Single or double tier bases



Lightweight and Sturdy 
Aluminium Chairs Available

Standard Table Range
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Suitable for cafes and outdoor venues, our corrosion resistant aluminium frames offer 
a sturdy and stylish option. With a lightweight and convenient design, our Porche 
range of snugly nesting pedestals makes quick storage a breeze.

MILAN Aluminium Tables

Two Tier Shelf Pedestal
available for bar height 

Milan tables

Available in 730H Table 
and 1050H Bar Heights

Milan Standard Sizes Length Height

Milan 4W 80 80 800 730

Milan 4W 70 70 700 730

Milan 4W 60 60 600 730

Milan 4W 80 D Ø800 730

Milan 4W 70 D Ø700 730

Milan 4W 60 D Ø600 730

Milan 4W 70 D 1T Ø700 1050

Milan 4W 60 D 1T Ø600 1050

Milan 4 70/60 2T Ø700/600 1050



17*All dimensions shown are in millimetres

PORSCHE Folding and Nesting

CENTRE Pedestal Folding Table

Elevated leg design 
allows tables to be easily 

nested for storage

Available in 730H Table 
and 1050H Bar Heights

Available in 730H Table 
and 1050H Bar Heights

Porsche & Centre Standard Sizes Length Height

Aluminium Folding 800 Table 800 730

Aluminium Folding 700 Table 700 730

Aluminium Folding 600 Table 600 730

Aluminium Folding 800 Dia Table Ø800 730

Aluminium Folding 700 Dia Table Ø700 730

Aluminium Folding 600 Dia Table Ø600 730

Aluminium Folding 700 Dia Bar Ø700 1050

Aluminium Folding 600 Dia Bar Ø600 1050



Standard Table Range
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For a dynamic layout, our adjustable height tables add much needed flexibility to the 
workplace. Featuring a simple and sturdy adjustable mechanism, standardised table 
and counter heights and round or adjustable legs.

ADJUSTABLE Table

Available in Table and 
Counter Heights

Adjustable Table
Standard Sizes

1
2

0
0

W

9
0

0
W

7
5

0
W

6
0

0
W

3000L

2400L

2100L

1800L

1500L

1200L

900L

750L
Available on all of our 

Education Table Range



Code 40
40x40mm Square Legs

Code 42
Ø42mm Round Legs

19*All dimensions shown are in millimetres

Charcoal Pillarbox Coastal 
Sunrise

Golden 
Wattle

Moroccan 
Clay

Portsea

Extended Melamine Colours

Polar 
White

Oyster 
Grey

Alaskan Young 
Beech

Select 
Beech

Natural 
Oak

Rural
Oak

Ironstone Black

Standard Melamine Colours

Adjustable Table Details

520
550

790

580
610
640
670
700
730

760

520
550

790

580
610
640
670
700
730

760

660
690

1020

720
750
780
810
840
870

900

930
960
990

660
690

1020

720
750
780
810
840
870

900

930
960
990

Adjustable 40 SQUARE Adjustable 42 ROUND

Ø42 RHS or 40x40 SHS Adjustable Legs
35x19 RHS Rails
520-790mm Standard Height
660-1020mm Counter Height
Non-Standard sizes incur a surcharge
Suitable for tops over 1800L



Standard Table Range
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Polar 
White

Oyster 
Grey

Alaskan Young 
Beech

Select 
Beech

Natural 
Oak

Rural
Oak

Ironstone Black

Standard Melamine Colours

The Calais features an intelligently designed folding mechanism, making it easy 
for a single person to set up and put away the Calais table while the flexible frame 
accommodates a wide range of tabletops.

CALAIS Flip Table

Calais Standard Sizes Length Width

Calais 18 90 Rectangular 1800 900

Calais 18 75 Rectangular 1800 750

Calais 15 90 Rectangular 1500 900

Calais 15 75 Rectangular 1500 750

Calais 12 Diameter Round 1200 1200

Intelligently designed flip table 
keeps hands away from locking 

mechanisms

Nesting frames makes 
transport and storage easy

Suitable for round and 
rectangular tops



21*All dimensions shown are in millimetres

Charcoal Pillarbox Coastal 
Sunrise

Golden 
Wattle

Moroccan 
Clay

Portsea

Extended Melamine Colours

CALAIS Centre Folding Table

STANDARD Centre Folding Table

Calais Centre Folding Sizes Diameter

Calais 18 Centre Folding Flip 1800

Standard Centre Folding Sizes Diameter

Standard Centre Flip 1800 1800

Standard Centre Flip 1500 1500

Suitable for 1800mm 
Diameter Top

Extra durable six leg frame for 
largest of tops

Suitable for 1500mm and 
1800mm Diameter Top



Standard Table Range
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The Maxi folding table range features a strong and versatile folding mechanism that 
can easily support extra large tabletops over two metres in length. The telescopic, 
extendable frame is suitable for a wide range of both rectangular and round melamine 
tops. For added ease of use and extra mobility, all of our folding table ranges may be 
ordered with Australian made welded steel trolleys.

MAXI Folding Table

Maxi Folding Standard Frame Sizes
Suitable

Rectangular Tops
Suitable

Round Tops

Maxi 1400L x 880W Extends To 2500L 1420x900 to 2500x900 Not Appropriate

Maxi 1100L x 1100W Extends To 2000L 1120x1120 to 2000x1120 Ø1650 to Ø1800

Maxi 900L x 690W Extends To 1700L 940x720 to 1800x900 Not Appropriate

Maxi 800L x 550W Extends To 1400L 820x570 to 1800x700 Not Appropriate

Maxi 880L x 880W Fixed Length 900x900 Ø1300 to Ø1650

Maxi 730L x 730W Fixed Length 750x750 Ø1150 to Ø1300

Telescopic Frames Suit
up to 2.5M long or 1.8M round

Fully Welded Steel Trolleys
Available for All Folding Table Ranges



23*All dimensions shown are in millimetres

STANDARD Folding Tables
We offer a wide selection of commercial quality folding tables for a large variety of 
uses. Perfect for events, catering, meetings and exams, order with one of our custom 
made, high capacity trolleys to make setting up a breeze!

Deluxe Folding
Standard Sizes

9
0

0
W

7
5

0
W

2400L

1800L

1500L

Standard Folding
Table Sizes

9
0

0
W

7
5

0
W

1800L

1500L

School Folding
Standard Sizes

6
0

0
W

4
4

0
W

1200L

900L

SCHOOL Folding Table

STANDARD Folding Table

DELUXE Folding Table



Standard Table Range
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TROLLEY Range
Perfectly tailored to be used with any of our folding table ranges, one hundred percent 
Australian made trolleys make storage and transportation as easy as possible. Available 
for both rectangular and round folding tables and able to carry even the sturdiest of 
frames due to the high quality

Solidly built trolleys custom 
made to folding tables*

Available for Round and 
Rectangular Folding Tables

*Individual trolley capacity dependent on mechanism thickness
Standard Rectangular Trolley Width 718mm. Standard Round Width 900mm



Custom Made Trolley Designed 
for School Folding Tables

25

SCHOOL & EXAM Folding Table Trolley

STACKING Folding Table Trolley

High capacity trolleys 
suitable for Rectangular 

Folding Tables

High grade trolley 
wheels support up to 

600kg

Extra high capacity school 
table trolley carries 34 tables!

Custom built Australian made trolleys specifically designed to carry School Folding Tables

Vertically stacking table trolleys allows for greater storage. Maximum table width of 500mm



Standard Table Range
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Table Base SPECIFICATIONS

25x25 SHS Legs
25x25 SHS Linished Rails
Available in all PC colours
Available in chrome
Suitable for coffee tables only
Shown in chrome finish

32x32mm SHS Legs
35x19mm RHS Rails
695mm Standard Height
Non-Standard sizes incur a surcharge
Not Suitable for tops over 1800L

32x32mm SHS Legs
50x25mm RHS Rails
695mm Standard Height
Non-Standard sizes incur a surcharge
Suitable for tops over 1800L

50x50 SHS Legs
50x50 SHS Linished Rails
Levelling Feet Included
Non-Standard sizes incur a surcharge

CUBANA Range

ALL PURPOSE Range

ORIANA Range

VERA Range
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40x40 SHS Legs
40x40 SHS Linished Rails
Levelling Feet Included
Non-Standard sizes incur a surcharge

Ø50mm RHS Legs
35x19 RHS Rails
695mm Standard Height
Non-Standard sizes incur a surcharge
Suitable for tops over 1800L

Ø50mm RHS Legs
35x19 RHS Rails
695mm Standard Height
Adjustable feet are included
Non-Standard sizes incur a surcharge
Suitable for tops over 1800L

Ø63mm RHS Legs
50x19 Oval Rails
695mm Standard Height
Adjustable feet are included
Non-Standard sizes incur a surcharge
Suitable for tops over 1800L

AURA Range

ASTRA Range

MODULAR Range

REGENCY Range
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